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Thirty Nine Monte Carlo - Trimless Round Adjustable Downlights. Lighting Design by Mr Resistor




Trimless Round GU10

R

(&

BLACK BRONZE
TRIMLESS ROUND WHITE
Adjustable Single - 50mm Lamp
Order Code Colour Lampholder Voltage Wattage IP Rating  Fire Rated Vertical Tilt
FRTRDTWHTGU10A WHITE GU10 240V 50W IP20 No 40°
FRTRD1BLKGU10A BLACK GU10 240V 50W 1P20 No 40°
A.GU10 B. GU10 TALL C. MODULE D. MODULE 25

wuwiee |

cutout - @380mm

Fire Rated Adjustable Single - 50mm Lamp

Order Code Colour Lampholder Voltage Wattage IP Rating  Fire Rated Vertical Tilt
FIREFRTRDGUTO WH  WHITE GU10 240V 50W IP20 Yes 40°
FIREFRTRDGU10 BL BLACK GU10 240V 50W 1P20 Yes 40°
FIREFRTRDGU10 BZ BRONZE GU10 240V 50W 1P20 Yes 40°

A.GU10 B. GU10 TALL C. MODULE D. MODULE 25

wuwige|

wwigel

cutout - @92mm

% 12V versions available on request | Accessories available - page 29-32 | Lamps available - page 37-39 5



WestOne Bathrooms - Trimless Round Bathroom Downlights. Lighting Design by Mr Resistor




Trimless Round Bathroom GU10 & MR16

o

T

)/
-2

/

TRIMLESS ROUND BATHROOM WHITE

Bathroom Fixed Single - 50mm Lamp

Order Code Colour
FRTRDTWHTGU1055W WHITE
FRTRD1BLKGU1055B BLACK
FRTRDTWHTMR1655W WHITE
FRTRD1BLKMR1655B BLACK

wuwige |

cutout - 380mm

Lampholder

GU10
GU10
GU5.3/ MR16
GU5.3/ MR16

B. GU10 TALL

BLACK

Voltage  Wattage

240V
240V
12v
12v

50W
50W
50W
50W

C. MODULE

75mm

Fire Rated Bathroom Fixed Single - 50mm Lamp

Order Code Colour
FIREFRTRDGU1055W WHITE
FIREFRTRDGU1055B BLACK
FIREFRTRDGU10 IP55BZ BRONZE
FIREFRTRDMR1655W WHITE
FRTRD1BLKMR1655B BLACK
A.GU10

N

ul

3

3
cutout - @92mm 75mm

Lampholder

GU10
GU10
GU10
GUS5.3/ MR16
GU5.3/ MR16

B. GU10 TALL

75mm

Voltage  Wattage

240V
240V
240V

12v
12v

50W
50W
50W
50W
50W

C. MODULE

75mm

BRONZE
IP Rating  Fire Rated Vertical Tilt
IP55 No Fixed
IP55 No Fixed
IP55 No Fixed
IP55 No Fixed
D. MODULE 25 E. MR16

‘LUUJO6 ‘

IP Rating  Fire Rated Vertical Tilt
IP55 Yes Fixed

IP55 Yes Fixed

IP55 Yes Fixed

IP55 Yes Fixed

IP55 Yes Fixed

D. MODULE 25 E. MR16

75mm

|

wwsg

75mm

% Accessories available - page 29-32 | Lamps available - page 37-39 5
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Trimless Round Double GU10

BLACK BRONZE
TRIMLESS ROUND DOUBLE WHITE

Adjustable Double - 50mm Lamp

Order Code Colour Lampholder Voltage Wattage IP Rating  Fire Rated
FRTRD2 WHT GU10 WHITE GU10 240V 2 x 50W 1P20 No

FRTRD2 BLK GU10 BLACK GU10 240V 2 x 50W 1P20 No

FRTRD2 BRZ GU10 BRONZE GU10 240V 2 x 50W 1P20 No

A.GU10 B. GU10 TALL

wwgzlL

210mm 155mm

cutout - 155mm x 85mm

Firehood - FRT100 MR16HOOD

é% Accessories available - page 29-32 | Lamps available - page 37-39 5

Vertical Tilt

40°
40°
40°



Trimless Round Fixed GU10

BRONZE NICKEL

TRIMLESS ROUND FIXED WHITE CHROME

Fixed Single - 50mm Lamp

Order Code Colour Lampholder Voltage Wattage IP Rating  Fire Rated Vertical Tilt

FRTRDTWHTGU10F WHITE GU10 240V 50W 1P20 No Fixed

FRTRD1BRZGU10F BRONZE GU10 240V 50W 1P20 No Fixed

FRTRD1CHRGU10F CHROME  GU10 240V 50W IP20 No Fixed

FRTRDTNKLGU10F NICKEL GU10 240V 50W 1P20 No Fixed
A.GU10 B. GU10 TALL C. MODULE D. MODULE 25

wwoLL

cutout - @66mm

Fire Rated Fixed Single - 50mm Lamp

Order Code Colour Lampholder Voltage Wattage IP Rating  Fire Rated Vertical Tilt
FIREFIXRDGU10 WH WHITE GU10 240V 50W 1P20 Yes Fixed
FIREFIXRDGU10 BZ BRONZE GU10 240V 50W 1P20 Yes Fixed
FIREFIXRDGU10 CH CHROME GU10 240V 50W 1P20 Yes Fixed
FIREFIXRDGU10 NK NICKEL GU10 240V 50W 1P20 Yes Fixed

A.GU10 B. GU10 TALL C. MODULE D. MODULE 25

wwoLL

wwsg9

cutout - 380mm

é% Accessories available - page 29-32 | Lamps available - page 37-39



WestOne Bathrooms - Trimless Round Small Downlights. Lighting Design by Mr Resistor




Trimless Round Small GU11

=L y -

TRIMLESS ROUND SMALL WHITE TRIMLESS ROUND SMALL BLACK

Adjustable Single - 35mm Lamp

Order Code Colour Lampholder Voltage Wattage IP Rating  Fire Rated Vertical Tilt
FRTRDGU11 WHITE WHITE GU11 240V 35W 1P20 No 40°
FRTRDGU11 BLACK BLACK GU11 240V 35W 1P20 No 40°

wuwoolL

cutout - @368mm

Firehood - HOOD DLC4

Fire Rated Adjustable Single - 35mm Lamp

Order Code Colour Lampholder Voltage Wattage IP Rating  Fire Rated Vertical Tilt
FIREFRTRDGU11 WH  WHITE GU11 240V 35W IP20 Yes 40°
FIREFRTRDGU11 BL BLACK GU11 240V 35W 1P20 Yes 40°

wuwoolL

wwo6

cutout - @380mm

Firehood - HOOD DLC4

12V versions available on request | Accessories available - page 29-32 | Lamps available - page 37-39 5
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WestOne Bathrooms - Trimless Round Small Downlights. Lighting Design by Mr Resistor




Trimless Round Bathroom Small GU11

TRIMLESS ROUND BATHROOM SMALL WHITE TRIMLESS ROUND BATHROOM SMALL BLACK

Bathroom Fixed Single - 35mm Lamp

Order Code Colour Lampholder Voltage Wattage IP Rating  Fire Rated Vertical Tilt
FRTRDGU11 IP WHITE WHITE GU11 240V 35W IP55 No Fixed
FRTRDGU11 IP BLACK BLACK GU11 240V 35W IP55 No Fixed

wuwoolL

cutout - @368mm

Firehood - HOOD DLC4

Fire Rated Bathroom Fixed Single - 35mm Lamp

Order Code Colour Lampholder Voltage Wattage IP Rating  Fire Rated Vertical Tilt
FIREFRTRDGU11 IPWH WHITE GU11 240V 35W IP55 Yes Fixed
FIREFRTRDGU11 IPBL BLACK GU11 240V 35W IP55 Yes Fixed

wuwoolL

wwo6

cutout - @380mm

Firehood - HOOD DLC4

12V versions available on request | Accessories available - page 29-32 | Lamps available - page 37-39 5
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Residential Project - Trimless Round Large Downlights. Lighting Design by Mr Resistor




Trimless Round Large AR111 & ES111

TRIMLESS ROUND LARGE WHITE TRIMLESS ROUND LARGE BLACK

Adjustable Single - 1T11Tmm Lamp

Order Code Colour Lampholder Voltage Wattage IP Rating  Fire Rated Vertical Tilt
FRTRD AR111 WH WHITE G53/AR111 12V 75W IP20 No 40°
FRTRD AR111 BL BLACK G53/AR111 12V 75W 1P20 No 40°
FRTRD ES111 WHI WHITE GU10/ES111 240V 75W 1P20 No 40°
FRTRD ES111 BLK BLACK GU10/EST111 240V 75W IP20 No 40°

- H. AR111 1.ES111
O
S r .
3 L I 5 é Jg’
— 4 3
145mm 145mm

cutout - @155mm

Firehood - HOOD DLC4

Lamps available - page 37-39
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All Lighting Design by Mr Resistor
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Residential Project - Trimless Square Adjustable Downlights. Lighting Design by Mr Resistor



Trimless Square GU10

BLACK NICKEL
TRIMLESS SQUARE WHITE
Adjustable Single - 50mm Lamp
Order Code Colour Lampholder Voltage Wattage IP Rating  Fire Rated Vertical Tilt
FRTSQ1 WHT GU10 WHITE GU10 240V 50W 1P20 No 40°
FRTSQ1 BLK GU10 BLACK GU10 240V 50W 1P20 No 40°
A.GU10 B. GU10 TALL C. MODULE D. MODULE 25

wuwszglL

Fire Rated Adjustable Single - 50mm Lamp

Order Code Colour Lampholder Voltage Wattage IP Rating  Fire Rated Vertical Tilt
FIREFRTSQGU10 WH WHITE GU10 240V 50W 1P20 Yes 40°
FIREFRTSQGU10 BL BLACK GU10 240V 50W IP20 Yes 40°
FIREFRTSQGU10 NK NICKEL GU10 240V 50W 1P20 Yes 40°
A.GU10 B. GU10 TALL C. MODULE D. MODULE 25

X ~

3 w

3 g

3

cutout - 92mm x 92mm 75mm

% 12V versions available on request | Accessories available - page 29-32 | Lamps available - page 37-39 5
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Residential Project - Trimless Square i . Lighting Design by Mr Resistor




Trimless Square Bathroom GU10 & MR16

@Y H
N\ :’/ BLACK NICKEL

TRIMLESS SQUARE BATHROOM WHITE

Fixed Single - 50mm Lamp

Order Code Colour Lampholder Voltage Wattage IP Rating  Fire Rated Vertical Tilt
FRTSQTWHTGU1055W WHITE GU10 240V 50W IP55 No Fixed
FRTSQ1BLKGU1055B  BLACK GU10 240V 50W IP55 No Fixed
FRTSQTWHTMR1655W WHITE GU5.3/ MR16 12V 50W IP55 No Fixed
FRTSQ1BLKMR1655B  BLACK GU5.3/MR16 12V 50W IP55 No Fixed

A.GU10 B. GU10 TALL C. MODULE D. MODULE 25 E. MR16

wuwsegL

wwgel

wwoe

cutout - 90mm x 90mm 75mm

Fire Rated Fixed Single - 50mm Lamp

Order Code Colour Lampholder Voltage Wattage IPRating  Fire Rated Verical Tilt

FIREFRTSQGU1055W  WHITE GU10 240V 50W IP55 Yes Fixed

FIREFRTSQGU1055B BLACK GU10 240V 50W IP55 Yes Fixed

FIREFRTSQGU1055NK  NICKEL GU10 240V 50W IP55 Yes Fixed

FIREFRTSQMR1655W  WHITE GU5.3/MR16 12V 50W IP55 Yes Fixed
A.GU10 B. GU10 TALL C. MODULE D. MODULE 25 E. MR16

wwgglL
wwoe6

‘LUUJO6‘

% Accessories available - page 29-32 | Lamps available - page 37-39 5
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Residential Project - Trimless Square Adjustable Double Downlights. Lighting Design by Mr Resistor



Trimless Square Double GU10

& 39\ BLACK BRONZE

TRIMLESS SQUARE DOUBLE WHITE

Adjustable Double - 50mm Lamp

Order Code Colour Lampholder Voltage Wattage IP Rating  Fire Rated Vertical Tilt
FRTSQ2 WHT GU10 WHITE GU10 240V 2 x 50W 1P20 No 40°
FRTSQ2 BLK GU10 BLACK GU10 240V 2 x 50W 1P20 No 40°
FRTSQ2 BRZ GU10 BRONZE GU10 240V 2 x 50W IP20 No 40°

A.GU10 B. GUT0 TALL

ww/egl

214mm
cutout - 173mm x 86mm

160x72mm 160x72mm

C. MODULE D. MODULE 25

160x72mm 160x72mm

Firehood - FRT100 MR16HOOD

20

% 12V versions available on request | Accessories available - page 29-32 | Lamps available - page 37-39 5



Trimless Square Double Bathroom GU10 & MR16

TRIMLESS SQUARE DOUBLE BATHROOM WHITE TRIMLESS SQUARE DOUBLE BATHROOM BLACK

Fixed Double - 50mm Lamp

Order Code Colour Lampholder Voltage Wattage IP Rating  Fire Rated
FRTSQ2 WHT IP55GU10  WHITE GU10 240V 2 x 50W IP55 No
FRTSQ2 BLK IP55GU10 BLACK  GU10 240V 2 x 50W IP55 No
FRTSQ2 WHT IP55MR16 ~ WHITE ~ GU5.3/MR16 12V 2 x 50W IP55 No
FRTSQ2 BLK IP55MR16 BLACK  GUS5.3/MR16 12V 2 x 50W IP55 No

A.GU10 B. GU10 TALL

wuw/gl

214mm

cutout - 1773mm x 86mm

160x72mm 160x72mm

C. MODULE D. MODULE 25

160x72mm
E. MR16
‘ 160x72mm ‘
Firehood - FRT100 MR16HOOD
21
% Accessories available - page 29-32 | Lamps available - page 37-39

Vertical Tilt

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed



Trimless Square Triple GU10

(6B (oBa) /L E)
(=) (B (=)
TRIMLESS SQUARE TRIPLE WHITE TRIMLESS SQUARE TRIPLE BLACK

Adjustable Triple - 50mm Lamp

Order Code Colour Lampholder Voltage Wattage IPRating  Fire Rated Vertical Tilt
FRTSQ3 WHTGU10  WHITE GU10 240V 3x50W P20 No 40°
FRTSQ3 BLK GU10 BLACK GU10 240V 3x50W  IP20 No 40°
A.GU10 B. GU10 TALL
o
~
3
3
300mm ‘ © 247x72mm  247x72mm
cutout - 260mm x 86mm C. MODULE D. MODULE25

247x72mm  247x72mm

Firehood - FRT200 QR111HOOD

% 12V versions available on request | Accessories available - page 29-32 | Lamps available - page 37-39
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Trimless Square Small GU11

TRIMLESS SQUARE ADJUSTABLE SMALL WHITE TRIMLESS SQUARE ADJUSTABLE SMALL BLACK

Adjustable Single - 35mm Lamp

Order Code Colour Lampholder Voltage Wattage IP Rating  Fire Rated Vertical Tilt
FRTSQGU11 WHITE WHITE GU11 240V 35W 1P20 No 40°
FRTSQGU11 BLACK BLACK GU11 240V 35W 1P20 No 40°

wuwool

cutout - 68mm x 68mm

Fire Rated Adjustable Single - 35mm Lamp

Order Code Colour Lampholder Voltage Wattage IP Rating  Fire Rated
FIREFRTSQGU1TWH  WHITE GU11 240V 35W IP20 Yes Vertical Tilt
FIREFRTSQGU11 BL BLACK GU11 240V 35W 1P20 Yes
40°
F.GU11 40°

wuwool

62mm

cutout - 80mm776mm

Firehood - HOOD DLC4

12V versions available on request | Accessories available - page 29-32 | Lamps available - page 37-39 5



Trimless Square Bathroom GU11

Fixed Single - 35mm Lamp

Order Code Colour Lampholder Voltage Wattage IP Rating  Fire Rated Vertical Tilt
FRTSQGU11 IP WH WHITE GU11 240V 35W IP55 No Fixed
FRTSQGU11 IP BL BLACK GU11 240V 35W IP55 No Fixed
FRTSQMR11 IP WH WHITE GU4/MR11 12V 35W IP55 No Fixed
FRTSQMR11 IP BL BLACK GU4/MR11 12V 35W IP55 No Fixed

F. GU11 G. MR11

62mm

cutout - 68mm x 68mm

Fire Rated Fixed Single - 35mm Lamp

Order Code Colour  Lampholder Voltage Wattage IP Rating  Fire Rated Vertical Tilt
FIREFRTSQGU11IPWH  WHITE GU11 240V 35W IP55 Yes Fixed
FIREFRTSQGU11 IPBL  BLACK GU11 240V 35W IP55 Yes Fixed
FIREFRTSQMR11 IP WH WHITE GU4/MR11 12v 35W IP55 Yes Fixed
FIREFRTSQMR11IPBL  BLACK GU4/MR11 12V 35W IP55 Yes Fixed

F. GU11 G. MR11

wwoolL

wuwzg

e

cutout - 80mm x 76mm

Accessories available - page 29-32 | Lamps available - page 37-39 5
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Residential Project - Trimless Square Large Downlights. Lighting Design by Mr Resistor



Trimless Square Large AR111 & ES111

TRIMLESS SQUARE ADJUSTABLE WHITE TRIMLESS SQUARE ADJUSTABLE BLACK

Adjustable Single - 1T11Tmm Lamp

Order Code Colour Lampholder Voltage Wattage IP Rating  Fire Rated Vertical Tilt
FRTSQ AR111 WH WHITE G53/AR111 12V 75W IP20 No 40°
FRTSQ AR111 BL BLACK G53/AR111 12V 75W 1P20 No 40°
FRTSQ ES111 WHI WHITE GU10/ES111 240V 75W 1P20 No 40°
FRTSQ ES111 BLK BLACK GU10/EST11 240V 75W IP20 No 40°

- H. AR111 1. ES111
O
N —F A
3
= |3 13
b b
cutout - 155mm x 155mm 145mm 145mm

Firehood - HOOD DLC4

Lamps available - page 37-39



Trimless Tube Spotlight GU10

The Tube Spotlight Trimless Downlight Adaptor allows for the easy conversion

of existing GU10 and GU11 trimless downlights into spotlights. It provides a
seamless appearance, perfectly matching existing trimless designs. Installation is
straightforward—simply plug the spotlight's power cable into the downlight's GU10
lampholder. It's so simple that no electrician is required.




TRIMLESS ROUND SPOTLIGHT WHITE TRIMLESS SQUARE SPOTLIGHT BLACK

TRIMLESS ROUND DOUBLE SPOTLIGHT BRONZE TRIMLESS SQUARE DOUBLE SPOTLIGHT BLACK

TRIMLESS ROUND SMALL SPOTLIGHT WHITE TRIMLESS SQUARE SMALL SPOTLIGHT BLACK

28



Trimless Tube Spotlight GU10

TRIMLESS TUBE SPOTLIGHT WHITE TRIMLESS TUBE SPOTLIGHT BLACK

CHROME BRONZE NICKEL

Adjustable Single - 50mm Lamp

Order Code Colour Lampholder Voltage Wattage IP Rating Vertical Tilt
FRTTUBE1 9010T WHITE GU10 240V 50W 1P20 90°
FRTTUBE4 9004T BLACK GU10 240V 50W 1P20 90°
FRTTUBE2 CHR CHROME GU10 240V 50W IP20 90°
FRTTUBES BRZ BRONZE GU10 240V 50W 1P20 90°
FRTTUBE6 NKL NICKEL GU10 240V 50W 1P20 90°
FRTTUBE3 BRA BRASS GU10 240V 50W IP20 90°
70mm

o

o

3
S

2 N B
2%

29



Trimless Tube Spotlight GU11

TRIMLESS TUBE SPOTLIGHT WHITE

Adjustable Single - 35mm Lamp

Order Code Colour Lampholder

FRT35TUBET 9010W WHITE GU11
FRT35TUBE4 9004 BLACK GU11

TRIMLESS TUBE SPOTLIGHT BLACK

Voltage

240V
240V

Wattage

aw
4w

IP Rating

IP20
IP20

Vertical Tilt

90°
90°

30
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Trimless IP55 Conversion Rings

-

WHITE BLACK

GU10/MR16 Downlights

Order Code Colour IP Rating
FRTRING IP55 WHT White IP55
FRTRING IP55 BLK Black IP55
FRTRING IP55 BRZ Bronze IP55
FRTRING IP55 SS Nickel IP55
)
WHITE BLACK

GU11/MR11 Downlights

Order Code Colour IP Rating
FRTRING35 IP55 W White IP55
FRTRING35 IP55 B Black IP55

&3 =

BRONZE NICKEL

Lamp Diameter

50mm
50mm
50mm

50mm

Lamp Diameter

35mm

35mm



Trimless GU10 Pendant Adaptor

Order Code

GU10 PENDANT ADP

Colour

WHITE

/

—

( \
\ /

N
A

/
\/

Lampholder

GU10

Downlight Baffles 50mm

WHITE

Order Code

BAFFLE50 WHITE
BAFFLES0 BLK
BAFFLE50 GOLD
BAFFLE50 CHROME

BLACK

Colour

White
Black
Gold

Chrome

\

Voltage

240V

GOLD

Lamp Diameter

50mm
50mm
50mm

50mm

IP Rating

1P20

4
Q)

NICKEL

32



INSTALLING
TRIMLESS
DOWNLIGHTS

-
&‘- ...............
1 2. 3
cut hole in ceil- wire & screw/ fixin
ing glue to ceiling polystyrene

protector



4.

plaster over
downlights

5.

remove
polystyrene
protector

»)—

6.

install lamp and
twist in to place
to finish

34
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INSTALLING
TRIMLESS
SPOTLIGHTS

1.

install trimless
downlight if not
existing

4

2.

twist and
remove
downlight ring

3.

attach
spotlight cap to
lampholder



push and twist
spotight into
hole

install lamp

Ve

6.

adjust
spotlight into
position

36
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LED Lamps

LED REALITY GU10 RETRO - 50mm

Order Code

REAL RETROS 124D
REAL RETROS W24D
REAL RETROS 145D
REAL RETROS W45D

/

Wattage Colour Temp Lumens

5W
5W
5W
5W

2700K
3000K
2700K
3000K

LED REALITY GU10 TALL - 50mm

Order Code

REAL GU10D INT24
REAL GU10D 24D
REAL GU10D INT45
REAL GU10D 45D

W
L

©

Wattage

W
W
W
W

Colour Temp

2700K
3000K
2700K
3000K

LED REALITY MODULE - 50mm

Order Code

REAL MODULE 24/1
REAL MODULE 24/W
REAL MODULE 45/1
REAL MODULE 45/W

Wattage

T0W
10W
10W
T0W

Colour Temp

2700K
3000K
2700K
3000K

500
500
500
500

Lumens

630
630
630
630

Lumens

900
900
900
900

Beam angle

24°
24°
45°
45°

Beam angle

24°
24°
45°
45°

Beam angle

24°
24°
45°
45°

CRI

90
90
90
90

CRI

90
90
90
90

CRI

90
90
90
90

Lamp Holder

GU10
GU10
GU10
GU10

Lamp Holder

GU10
GU10
GU10
GU10

Lamp Holder

Dimmable

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Dimmable

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Dimmable

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



LED REALITY MODULE 25 - 50mm

Order Code Wattage Colour Temp Lumens Beam angle CRI Lamp Holder ~ Dimmable
REAL 25MM 45/1 W 2700K 650 45° 90 - Yes
REAL 25MM 45/W W 3000K 650 45° 90 - Yes

LED REALITY MR16 - 50mm

Order Code Wattage Colour Temp Lumens Beamangle CRI Lamp Holder ~ Dimmable
REAL MR16D INT24 7W 2700K 630 24° 90 GUS.3 Yes
REAL MR16D 24D 7W 3000K 630 24° 90 GUS.3 Yes
REAL MR16D INT45 7W 2700K 630 45° 90 GU5.3 Yes
REAL MR16D 45D 7W 3000K 630 45° 90 GUS.3 Yes

o W

o’

LED REALITY GU11 - 35mm

Order Code Wattage Colour Temp Lumens Beam angle CRI Lamp Holder ~ Dimmable

REAL GUT1D INT 4W 2700K 280 35° 90 GU10 Yes
REAL GU11D W/W AW 3000K 280 35° 90 GU10 Yes
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LED Lamps

© W

—

LED REALITY MR11 - 35mm

Order Code Wattage Colour Temp Lumens Beam angle CRI
REAL MR11D INT 3.5W 2700K 320 35° 90
REAL MR11D WARM 3.5W 3000K 320 35° 90

“\ti )
;//

o
LED REALITY AR111 - 111Tmm

Order Code Wattage Colour Temp Lumens Beamangle CRI
REAL ART11D INT 13W 2700K 950 24° 90
REAL AR111D WW 13W 3000K 950 24° 90

CD(M..)

-
LED REALITY ES111 -111mm

Order Code Wattage Colour Temp Lumens Beam angle CRI

REAL ES11135D V2 12W 2700K 900 38° 90

Lamp Holder

GU4
GU4

Lamp Holder

G53
G53

Lamp Holder

GU10

Dimmable

Yes

Yes

Dimmable

Yes

Yes

Dimmable

Yes



Mr Resistor is a lighting specialist based in London.
Established in 1968, we have over 55 years experience in the

lighting industry.

We offer a wide range of lighting products, controls and
electrical components. We keep up to date with all the latest
lighting developments from around the world, so we can offer

the best range of contemporary lighting solutions

possible.



Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

@ MR. RESISTOR®
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19 - 23 Lydden Road, Wandsworth, London, SW18 4LT, United Kingdom

020 8874 2234 | info@mr-resistor.co.uk

www.mr-resistor.co.uk



